
*ffins*
n-IBNPPB lsr9.{t I, NoTIqP

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on

Mahatransco website https://srmejendef.mahalransco.in for the following Tender details.

- ?r,

rt&*

Sr.No
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000033856
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&I!'IICI R/IGWTEC H/ Ten-47 ( I 

$

Call) 124-25

E-Tender for work of providing and fixing of Non- Conductive

Rotary Bird Guard on 4O0KVKalwa-Padgha Ckt-l & Ckt- ll &
400KV Kalwa- Talegaon, Kalwa- Kharghar & Kharghar-

Talegaon D/C lines under 400KV Line Maintenance S/Dn. under

EHV (O&M) Division Kalwa and various EHV lines under

EHV O&M Division Boisar under EHV O&M Circle, Kq!-a

2

Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 04.10.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 11.10.2024' 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: I1.10.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

l
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

11.10.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid

11.10.2024 at l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid
Dt.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs. 59,80,578/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 59,805.78

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5001+ GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmet-ender.mahatransco' inl.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm),TelNo.022'276918451976900624517506379055

of MSETCL.

ryi,"rd.*)
Su perintendin g Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

v


